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Price Performance of Commodity
(as of May 1, 2023)

1 Week Performance

Commodity Unit 1/5/2023 %YTD %-1W %-1M %-3M %-6M %-12M

Crude Oil (Dubai) US$/bbl 79.27 1% -3% -5% -4% -13% -25%
PTT, PTTEP

Naphtha US$/ton 632.75 -2% -6% -9% -11% -9% -32%

NEX US$/ton 189.59 -53% 3% 4% -26% -43% -48%
BANPU, LANNA, UMS

PX-Naphtha US$/ton 432.00 43% -6% -2% 18% 41% 33%
PTTGC, TOP, ESSO

BZ-Naphtha US$/ton 294.00 36% -10% -2% 16% 177% 7%
PTTGC, TOP, ESSO

Ethylene-Naphtha US$/ton 272.00 39% 15% 8% 81% 58% 17%
PTTGC, SCC, IRPC

Propylene-Naphtha US$/ton 267.00 21% 13% 15% na. 88% 26%
PTTGC, SCC, IRPC

Corn Cents/bushel 584.50 -14% -4% -8% -12% -15% -21%

Soybean Cents/bushel 1,427.50 -6% -1% -3% -6% 2% -5%
TVO

Palm Oil MYR/ton 3,338.00 -20% -10% -9% -12% -16% -42%
CPI, LST, UPOIC, UVAN

Sugar Cents/pound 25.54 27% 1% 17% 31% 45% 32%
KSL, KBS

Rubber Cents/kg 151.90 0% 1% -5% -14% 1% -28%
STA, TRUBB

Rice US$/cwt 17.50 -3% 3% 0% -2% 9% 7%

HRC US$/ton 1,070.00 44% -9% -2% -5% 22% 9%

Natural Gas US$/MMBtu 2.32 -48% 2% -5% -8% 15% 13%
PTTEP, PTT, BANPU

Gold US$/oz 1,982.56 9% 0% 1% 3% 19% 4%

Silver US$/oz 24.99 4% -1% 4% 5% 27% 6%

Zinc US$/ton 2,650.50 -12% 0% -10% -22% -3% -37%
PDI

Copper US$/ton 8,577.00 3% -2% -5% -7% 14% -12%
KCE, HANA, SVI, DELTA

BDI Point 1,576 4% 4% 13% 131% -12% -33%
PSL, TTA

BHSI Point 663 0% 0% -3% 53% -31% -57%
PSL, TTA
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Chart 1 Dubai Crude Oil  Chart 2  Brent Crude Oil 

 

 

 
Source: Bloomberg  Source: Aspen 

Chart 3 Naphtha  Chart 4 Coal: Newcastle Export Index (NEX) 

 

 

 
 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

(Unit: US$) 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

Dubai Crude 79.27 81.62 -2.35 -2.9% 

Brent Crude 79.31 82.73 -3.42 -4.1% 

Naphtha 632.75 672.88 -40.13 -6.0% 

Coal (NEX) 189.59 183.32 +6.27 +3.4% 
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Dubai Crude Oil: 79.27
as of May 1, 2023
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Brent Crude Oil: 79.31      
as of May 1, 2023
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Naphtha
US$ 632.75on
as of May 1, 2023

Avg price (US$/ton)
1Q22 = 883.4   2022 = 788.47
2Q22 = 882.3   2023ytd = 694.14
3Q22 = 711.0
4Q22 = 679.8
1Q23 = 699.39
2Q23qtd = 677.7
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Avg NEX (US$/ton)
1Q22 = 275.38       2022 = 368.14
2Q22 = 371.24       2023ytd = 237.61
3Q22 = 426.42
4Q22 = 387.91
1Q23 = 251.62
2Q23qtd = 192.07
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Chart 5 Aromatics price & spread: Paraxylene  Chart 6 Aromatics price & spread: Benzene 

 

 

 

Source: PTTGC, Bloomberg  Source: PTTGC, Bloomberg 

Chart 7 Olefins price & spread: Ethylene  Chart 8 Olefins price & spread: Propylene 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

(Unit: US$/ton) 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

(Unit: US$/ton) 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

Paraxylene 1,085 1,128 -43 -3.8% PX-Naphtha 432 461 -29 -6.3% 

Benzene 432 994 -562 -56.5% BZ-Naphtha 294 327 -33 -10.1% 

Ethylene  905 905 0 0.0% 
Ethylene – 
Naphtha 

272 237 +35 +14.8% 

Propylene  900 905 -5 -0.6% 
Propylene – 
Naphtha 

267 237 +30 +12.7% 
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PX Px spread
2Q22 = 1,253        2Q22 = 370

3Q22 = 1,097 3Q22 = 378

4Q22 = 977           4Q22 = 304
1Q23 = 1,035        1Q23 = 347
2Q23qtd = 1,118   2Q23qtd = 444

Px spread
432

Benzene,
947

(200)

200

600

1,000

1,400

1,800

J
a
n

-0
6

S
e

p
-0

6

M
a
y
-0

7

J
a
n

-0
8

S
e

p
-0

8

M
a
y
-0

9

J
a
n

-1
0

S
e

p
-1

0

M
a
y
-1

1

J
a
n

-1
2

S
e

p
-1

2

M
a
y
-1

3

J
a
n

-1
4

S
e

p
-1

4

M
a
y
-1

5

J
a
n

-1
6

S
e

p
-1

6

M
a
y
-1

7

J
a
n

-1
8

S
e

p
-1

8

M
a
y
-1

9

J
a
n

-2
0

S
e

p
-2

0

M
a
y
-2

1

J
a
n

-2
2

S
e

p
-2

2

US$/ton  Spread (Bz-Naphtha)
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US$/ton  Spread (Propylene-Naptha)

 Propylene

267

Propylene Spread
2Q22 = 1,118          2Q22 = 230
3Q22 = 895             3Q22 = 181
4Q22 = 854             4Q22 = 176
1Q23 = 910         1Q23 = 207
2Q23qtd = 905 2Q23qtd = 232
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Chart 9 Gold  Chart 10 Silver 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 11 Copper  Chart 12 Zinc 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 Last Price 
1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

Gold 1,982.56 1,989.14 -6.58 -0.3% 

Silver 24.99 25.16 -0.17 -0.7% 

Copper 8,577.00 8,710.00 -133.0 -1.5% 

Zinc 2,650.50 2,657.25 -6.75 -0.3% 
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Chart 13 Corn  Chart 14 Soybean  

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 15 Palm Oil   Chart 16 Sugar 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

 

 
Corn 584.50 607.50 -23.00 -3.8% 

Soybean 1,427.50 1,436.00 -8.50 -0.6% 

Palm oil 3,338.00 3,705.00 -367.00 -9.9% 

Sugar 25.54 25.32 +0.22 +0.9% 
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Chart 17 Rubber  Chart 18 Rice 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 19 Hot Rolled Coil  Chart 20 Natural Gas 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 Last Price 
1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

Rubber 151.90 149.70 +2.20 +1.5% 

Rice 17.50 16.94 +0.56 +3.3% 

HRC 1,070.00 1,177.00 -107.0 -9.1% 

Natural Gas 2.32 2.27 +0.05 +2.2% 
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Chart 21 Baltic Dry Index  Chart 22 Baltic Handysize Index: TTA, PSL 

 

 

 

 

Source: Bloomberg  Source: Bloomberg 

Chart 23 Chicken   Chart 24 Shrimp  

 

 

 

Source: CPF  Source: CPF 

   

Commodity Indices Comparison    

 
Last 
Price 

1 week 
prior 

Change %WoW 

 

 

BDI 1,576 1,517 +59 +3.9% 

BHSI 663 664 -1 -0.2% 

Chicken 
(Monthly)* 

39.25 40.00 -0.75 -1.9% 

Shrimp 
(Monthly)* 

160.00 160.00 0 0.0% 

 
*(Latest: Mar 2023) 
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